SCHOOL READINESS NEGOTIATED FIXED RATE SHEET

The School Board of Palm Beach County-(SACC)

Program's Name

Child care part-time reimbursement shall be based upon the following negotiated fixed rate per child.

PART TIME DAILY Less Than 6 Hours

	Less Than 6 Hours Per Day	Sibling Rate
Infants 0-12 months	\$ N/A	\$ N/A
Toddler 13-23 months	\$ N/A	\$ N/A
Two year olds 24-35 months	\$ N/A	\$ N/A
Rates for preschool ag	es 3yr-5yr and schoo	age children
Part-time Before Care	\$ 4.54	\$ 4.54
Part-time Before & Aftercare	\$ 10.44	\$ 10.44
Part-time/2pm-6pm	\$ 9.69	\$ 9.69

Rates Effective:

July 1, 2007

Provider's Signature:

Date:

*Rates for Pre-school age children as applicable

(V)